FIRE PUMP ENGINES
MODELS®
JU4H-UFADR0
JU4H-UFAD5G JU4H-UFADW8
JU4H-UFADP0 JU4H-UFADY8
JU4H
MODEL


Proof in Instrument Panel
Water Pump Centrifugal Type, Poly-Vee Belt Drive with Guard
MODEL NOMENCLATURE: (10 Digit Models)
Abbreviations : DC – Direct Current, AC – Alternating Current, SAE – Society of Automotive Engineers, NPT(F) – National Pipe Tapered Thread (Female), NPT(M) – National Pipe
Tapered Thread (Male), ANSI – American National Standards Institute
Note : Engine Controller needs two (2) additional signals: Injector Failure, Alternate ECM Selected
®
JU4H - UFADR0
John Deere Base Engine
350 Series
4 Cylinders
Heat Exchanger Cooled
Power Curve Number
US EPA Tier 3 Certified
Built in USA
FM Approved
UL Listed
( g )
C133220 revM
10APR12
Specifications and information contained in this brochure subject to change without notice.
Fire Protection Products, Inc.
3133 E. Kemper Rd., Cincinnati, Ohio 45241
United States of America
Tel +1-513-475-FIRE(3473)     Fax +1-513-771-0726